
Village of Oak Park

Agenda Item Summary

123 Madison Street
Oak Park, Illinois 60302

www.oak-park.us

Submitted By
Tammie Grossman, Director Development Customer Services

Agenda Item Title
Update on Status of the Pete’s Fresh Market On Madison Street

Overview
On January 17, 2023, the Village Board approved the Fifth Amendment to the Redevelopment Agreement to
exend the completion date of the Pete’s Fresh Market to June 30, 2024. At the Board meeting, the Village
Board asked for updates every quarter. This is the first of the updates.

Anticipated Actions/Commitments
None

Report
Pete’s Fresh Market will be giving an update to the Village Board on the construction project.

DEI Impact
NA

Alternatives
None

File #: ID 23-228, Version: 1

Village of Oak Park Printed on 10/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

